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Gurras 0Old Fashioned
Makers Mark, Bitters, Maple
Syrup

Dry Martini "Drajjan"
Gin, Noilly Prat, Olives

Aviation
Beefeater Gin, Maraschino, Vio-
lette, Lemon, Orange Bitters

Gurras Bloody Mary

Gurras grilled tomatojuice,
Absolut Vodka, Cherry Herring,
Spiceblend

Corpse Reviver no2
Beefeater Gin, Lillet Blanc, Dry
Curacao, Lemon, Absinthe Rinse

Last Word
Beefeater Gin, Green Chartreuse
Marachino, Lime

Tommy's Maragrita
(On the Rocks w/ Saltrim)
Patron Silver, Lime, Agave

The SassYrac
Rye, Cognac, Chillisugar, Bitter,
Mist of Absinthe

AFTER DINNER

Coffee 22
D.O.M. Benedictine, Coffee,
"Pucko Foam"

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Espresso, Galliano
"Espresso’

Hot Shot 95kr
Galliano Vanilla, Coffee,
Whipped Cream Topping

IVEOCKTAILS 105KR

The Green and Refreshing
Basil, Mango, Yuzu, Lemon, Soda

The Red & Ballsy
Strawberry, House-Made Non-Alc
Campari, Soda

The Herby & Caramelly
Lemon, Rosmary, Caramell,
Eggwhite



SRR
DRYCKESLISTA

FATOL40CL /20CL

Melleruds 78 kr / 40 kr
Mariestad Ofiltrerad 84 kr /42 kr
Sleepy Bulldog 84 kr / 42 kr
INEDIT Damn 84 kr / 42 kr
BURBCAR

Daura (glutenfri) 80 kr
Azalea Lager 105 kr
Blue Moon 80 kr
A Passion for Gingers 115 kr
VEGA Session IPA 95 kr
West Coast IPA 110 kr
Wisby Stout 85 kr
VEGA Double Hopped Dry TPA  115kr
Sir Taste A Lot, Folkol 58 kr
0/0 Bruks Bitter 85 kr
0/O Porter Porter 95 kr
CIDERS

Cidraie (dry cider) 95 kr
Cider Glémda Applen 75c1 490 kr
The Sour Project 80 kr

SODAS

Sodas Gurras bubbly water 75c1 35 kr

Bundaberg, Ginger Beer

Coca Cola

Cola Zero

Fanta

Sprite

Hallon Soda (Raspberry Soda)

65 kr
45 kr
45 kr
45 kr
45 kr
45 kr

Antica-Mandarino/Arancina 60 kr

Trocadero Zero

45 kr

LOCAL SODAS

BLASK:

Citron & Flider (sockerfri)
Cola & Yuzu

Mango

Limoncello Soda

Tonic ANG

Tonic SKOG

NON ALCOMJOLIC BEERS & WAYINES

Vega Easy IPA
Easy Rider IPA
Wisby Lager

Kampats Ver jus
Ein Zwei Zero, Reisling
Ein Zwei Zero, Sparkling

IVAISC NON ALCOMJOLICS

Rudenstam:
Black Currant Nectar
Sparkly White Currant

Pucko (Chocolate Drink)
Bramley, Apple Cider

60 kr
60 kr
60 kr
65 kr
60 kr
60 kr

60 kr
60 kr
60 kr

95 kr
95 kr
125kr

95 kr
95 kr

45 kr
55 kr



